
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12239 12015 11824 11594 11410 11194 11014 10836 10732 10654 10564 10533 10472 10411 10178 9885 9798 10020 10343 10655 10927 11268 11509 11612 274,781

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 764

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 684 679 673 671 667 663 648 630 624 638 659 679 689 689 689 689 16,360

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 684 679 673 671 667 663 648 630 624 638 659 679 689 689 689 689 16,360

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 690 684 679 673 671 667 663 648 630 624 638 659 679 696 699 699 699 16,534

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 690 684 679 673 671 667 663 648 630 624 638 659 679 696 699 699 699 16,534

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 690 684 679 673 671 667 663 648 630 624 638 659 679 696 699 699 699 16,534

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 690 684 679 673 671 667 663 648 630 624 638 659 679 696 699 699 699 16,534

PKLGU1 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,472

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 212 207 203 200 199 199 198 195 172 164 182 193 198 207 219 219 219 5,088

KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 212 207 203 200 199 199 198 194 171 164 182 193 198 206 219 219 219 5,086

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 212 207 203 200 199 199 198 194 171 164 181 193 198 206 219 219 219 5,086

PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 352 318 293 282 275 270 269 267 266 261 230 230 237 258 266 282 335 360 360 7,903

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 352 318 293 282 275 270 269 267 266 261 230 230 237 258 266 282 335 360 360 7,903

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,283

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,281

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 209 205 196 188 160 130 130 130 152 190 216 216 216 216 4,949

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 209 205 196 188 160 130 130 130 152 190 216 216 216 216 4,949

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 209 205 196 186 160 130 130 130 152 189 216 216 216 216 4,948

SGB3GT31 213 191 191 191 168 126 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 147 145 3,665

SGB3GT32 213 191 190 190 168 126 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 147 145 3,663

SGB3GT33 213 191 190 190 167 126 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 147 145 3,659

SGRIGT22 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 2,226

SGRIGT23 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 2,225

SKSPBK1 350 338 339 339 318 289 263 245 237 231 227 227 225 223 220 210 210 210 218 224 236 277 303 302 6,950

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 317 291 278 270 265 264 262 260 255 208 194 229 252 260 278 338 351 351 7,722

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 317 290 278 270 265 264 262 260 255 208 193 229 252 260 278 336 351 351 7,720

YPKA 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 13,080

YPGS 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 4,320

GLGRGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,155

GLGRGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,155

SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 31 261

SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 291

SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 245

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 92 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,767

KNYR 3 100 100 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 926

KNYR 4 100 100 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 808

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 911

TMGR 2 30 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 250

PGAU 1 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 495

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

SYPS 1 100 100 75 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 1,052

SIHY 1 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200

BSIA 1 47 47 47 47 47 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 27 47 47 750

KNRG 1 111 65 55 55 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 25 55 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 749

UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 955 1029 986 1016 1100 1316 1496 1674 1778 1856 1946 1977 2038 2099 2332 2831 2894 2696 2373 2061 1789 1448 1309 1306 34,988

TOTAL GEN 12121 11897 11706 11476 11292 11076 10896 10718 10614 10536 10446 10415 10354 10293 10060 9767 9680 9902 10225 10537 10809 11150 11391 11494 271,977

20-May-12

Sunday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 11608 11554 11546 11675 11729 11766 11817 11819 11820 11787 11707 11537 11352 11310 11573 12461 12674 12750 12730 12699 12627 12581 12465 12287 274,781

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320

CUFK 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 764

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,360

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,360

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,534

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,534

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,534

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,534

PKLGU1 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 251 140 140 181 150 140 140 150 191 3,472

KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,088

KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,086

KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,086

PGLAGT11 360 360 358 359 354 354 360 360 360 360 360 360 348 341 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,903

PGLAGT12 360 360 358 359 354 354 360 360 360 360 360 360 348 341 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 7,903

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 96 95 95 95 98 95 2,283

PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 96 95 2,281

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,949

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,949

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,948

SGB3GT31 140 140 134 134 130 130 153 154 154 153 154 153 123 120 154 213 213 213 213 213 213 207 213 213 3,665

SGB3GT32 140 140 133 134 130 130 153 154 154 153 154 153 122 120 154 213 213 213 213 213 213 207 213 213 3,663

SGB3GT33 139 140 133 133 128 130 153 153 154 153 153 153 122 120 153 213 213 213 213 213 213 207 213 213 3,659

SGRIGT22 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 98 117 108 102 110 97 90 122 97 2,226

SGRIGT23 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 98 117 108 102 110 96 90 122 97 2,225

SKSPBK1 298 298 294 294 291 291 308 308 308 308 308 308 286 281 308 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 6,950

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 350 342 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,722

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 350 342 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 7,720

YPKA 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 545 13,080

YPGS 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 4,320

GLGRGT1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,155

GLGRGT2 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,155

SRDGGT1 51 51 77 77 102 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 261

SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 73 73 73 70 73 73 291

SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 245

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 60 60 60 63 90 74 90 92 92 80 80 60 60 60 60 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,767

KNYR 3 0 0 0 62 90 74 90 92 92 80 80 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 926

KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 72 90 91 91 80 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 808

TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 58 84 84 84 84 84 80 63 30 911

TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 84 84 84 84 84 80 62 0 340

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 80 0 0 250

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 105 100 150 135 100 100 0 0 495

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 100

SYPS 1 80 25 14 80 80 75 80 75 75 80 80 5 0 0 40 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,052

SIHY 1 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200

BSIA 1 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 47 750

KNRG 1 55 55 60 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 53 60 20 20 55 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749

UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1306 1360 1368 1339 1285 1348 1195 1193 1192 1225 1205 1275 1360 1402 1243 900 915 989 900 900 962 1008 900 900 34,988

TOTAL GEN 11494 11440 11432 11561 11615 11652 11703 11705 11706 11673 11593 11423 11238 11196 11455 12343 12556 12632 12612 12581 12509 12463 12347 12169 271,977


